The Melody

(D= 153 G2

Restaurant & Bar

ROOM SERVICE MENU

SNACKS & NIBBLES

Duck Sliders, Kimchi, Cherry Hoi Sin

Padron Peppers, Smoked Salt (v)

Crispy Chicken Tenders, Chipotle Mayo
Marinated Olives (v)

Freshly Baked Bread, Butters, Balsamic & Qil (v)
Black Pudding & Haggis Scotch Egg

Triple Cooked Chips with Garlic Aioli (V)
£4.50

Tempura Broccoli, Parmesan, Chilli Jam (v)

Pine Nut Hummus, Roasted Vegetables (v)

Mains

Melody Ground Steak Burger

Ogleshield Cheese, Pancetta, Tomato Relish, Pickles,
Truffle Aioli & Triple Cooked Chips

28-day Dry Aged Sirloin Steak

Hand Cut Chips & Bourbon Pepper Sauce

Green Vegetable Risotto, Rocket Pesto, Truffle Qil (v)
Sea Bream, New Potatoes, Tender stem Broccoli,

Cherry Tomatoes &Salsa Verde

Salads
Tuna Tataki, Ponzu Mayo Dressing, Pickled Vegetables
Spiced Chicken & Chorizo, Mango & Coriander Salsa

Burrata, Heritage Beetroot, Hazelnuts & Balsamic Dressing (v)

£10.50

£7.00

£8.50

£4.50

£4.50

£6.00

£8.50

£8.50

£17.50

£29.50

£16.50

£21.50

£16.50

£16.00

£15.00



